
Graduate Certificate & Diploma, Applied Mental Health Studies Calendar 2023 

Teaching Period 1 Teaching Period 2 Teaching Period 3 

Census Date: 6 February 2023 Census Date: 3 April 2023 Census Date: 29 May 2023 

Week 1 Mon 30 Jan – Fri 3 Jan Week 1 Mon 27 Mar – Fri 31 Mar Week 1 Mon 22 May – Fri 26 May 

Week 2 Mon 6 Feb – Fri 10 Feb Week 2 Mon 3 April – Fri 7 Apr Week 2 Mon 29 June – Fri 2 June 

Week 3 Mon 13 Feb – Fri 17 Feb Week 3 Mon 10 Apr – Fri 14 Apr Week 3 Mon 5 June – Fri 9 June 

Week 4 Mon 20 Feb – Fri 24 Feb Week 4 Mon 17 Apr – Fri 21 Apr Week 4 Mon 12 June – Fri 16 Jun 

Week 5 Mon 27 Feb – Fri 3 Mar Week 5 Mon 24 Apr – Fri 28 Apr Week 5 Mon 19 Jun – Fri 23 Jun 

Teaching Period 4 Teaching Period 5 Teaching Period 6 

Census Date: 24 July 2023 Census Date: 18 September 2023 Census Date: 13 November 2023 

Week 1 Mon 17 Jul – Fri 21 Jul Week 1 Mon 11 Sep – Fri 15 Sep Week 1 Mon 6 Nov – Fri 10 Nov 

Week 2 Mon 24 Jul – Fri 28 Jul Week 2 Mon 18 Sep – Fri 22 Sep Week 2 Mon 13 Nov – Fri 17 Nov 

Week 3 Mon 31 Jul – Fri 4 Aug Week 3 Mon 25 Sep – Fri 29 Sep Week 3 Mon 20 Nov – Fri 24 Nov 

Week 4 Mon 7 Aug – Fri 11 Aug Week 4 Mon 2 Oct – Fri 6 Oct Week 4 Mon 27 Nov – Fri 1 Dec 

Week 5 Mon 14 Aug – Fri 18 Aug Week 5 Mon 9 Oct – Fri 13 Oct Week 5 Mon 4 Dec – Fri 8 Dec 



Masters, Applied Mental Health Studies 
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Student Calendar 2023 

Semester 1 

Monday 13 February – Friday 9 June 2023 

Census Date: 13 March 2023 

Masters Enrolments Close: 13 March 

2023 

Semester 2 

Monday 31 July – Friday 24 November 2023 

Census Date: 4 September 2023 

Masters Enrolments Close: 4 September 

2023 

Week 1 Mon 13 Feb – Fri 17 Feb Week 1 Mon 31 Jul – Fri 4 Aug 

Week 2 Mon 20 Feb – Fri 24 Feb Week 2 Mon 7 Aug – Fri 11 Aug 

Week 3 Mon 27 Feb – Fri 3 Mar Week 3 Mon 14 Aug – Fri 18 Aug 

Week 4 Mon 6 Mar – Fri 10 Mar Week 4 Mon 21 Aug – Fri 25 Aug 

Week 5 Mon 13 Mar – Fri 17 Mar Week 5 Mon 28 Aug – Fri 1 Sep 

Week 6 Mon 20 Mar – Fri 24 Mar Week 6 Mon 4 Sep – Fri 8 Sep 

Week 7 Mon 27 Mar – Fri 31 Mar Week 7 Mon 11 Sep – Fri 15 Sep 

Week 8 Mon 3 Apr – Fri 7 Apr Week 8    Mon 18 Sep – Fri 22 Sep 

Mid-Semester Break: Mon 10 Apr – Fri 21 Apr Mid Semester break:    Mon 25 Sep – Fri 6 Oct 

Week 9 Mon 24 Apr – Fri 28 Apr Week 9:  Mon 9 Oct – Fri 13 Oct 

Week 10 Mon 1 May – Fri 5 May Week 10 Mon 16 Oct – Fri 20 Oct 

Week 11 Mon 8 May – Fri 12 May Week 11 Mon 23 Oct – Fri 27 Oct 

Week 12 Mon 15 May – Fri 19 May Week 12 Mon 30 Oct – Fri 3 Nov 

Week 13 Mon 22 May – Fri 26 May Week 13 Mon 6 Nov – Fri 10 Nov 

Week 14 Mon 29 May – Fri 2 Jun Week 14 Mon 13 Nov – Fri 17 Nov 

Week 15 Mon 5 Jun – Fri 9 Jun Week 15 Mon 20 Nov – Fri 24 Nov 
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Postgraduate Course in Psychiatry / Psychiatric Medicine 
Student Calendar 2023 

Semester 1 

Monday 13 February – Friday 23 June 2023 

Census Date: 13 March 2023 

PCP Enrolments after 13 March require 
payment of fees and letter of support for late 
start from Director of Training 

Semester 2 

Monday 7 August – Friday 15 December 2023 

Census Date: 4 September 2023 

PCP Enrolments after 4 September require payment 
of fees and letter of support for late start from 
Director of Training 

Week 1 Mon 13 Feb – Fri 17 Feb Week 1 Mon 7 Aug – Fri 11 Aug 

Week 2 Mon 20 Feb – Fri 24 Feb Week 2 Mon 14 Aug – Fri 18 Aug 

Week 3 Mon 27 Feb – Fri 3 Mar Week 3 Mon 21 Aug – Fri 25 Aug 

Week 4 Mon 6 Mar – Fri 10 Mar Week 4 Mon 28 Aug – Fri 1 Sep 

Week 5 Mon 13 Mar – Fri 17 Mar Week 5 Mon 4 Sep – Fri 8 Sep 

Week 6 Mon 20 Mar – Fri 24 Mar Week 6 Mon 11 Sep – Fri 15 Sep 

Week 7 Mon 27 Mar – Fri 31 Mar Week 7 Mon 18 Sep – Fri 22 Sep 

Week 8 Mon 3 Apr – Fri 7 Apr Mid-Semester 
Break: 

Mon 25 Sep – Fri 29 Sep 

Week 9 Mon 10 Apr – Fri 14 Apr Week 8 Mon 2 Oct – Fri 6 Oct 

Mid-Semester Break: Mon 17 Apr – Fri 21 Apr Week 9: Mon 9 Oct – Fri 14 Oct 

Week 10 Mon 24 Apr – Fri 28 Apr Week 10 Mon 16 Oct – Fri 20 Oct 

Week 11 Mon 1 May – Fri 5 May Week 11 Mon 23 Oct – Fri 27 Oct 

Week 12 Mon 8 May – Fri 12 May Week 12 Mon 30 Oct – Fri 3 Nov 

Week 13 Mon 15 May – Fri 19 May Week 13 Mon 6 Nov – Fri 10 Nov 

Week 14 Mon 22 May – Fri 26 May Week 14 Mon 13 Nov – Fri 17 Nov 

Week 15 Mon 29 May – Fri 2 Jun Week 15 Mon 20 Nov – Fri 24 Nov 

Week 16 Mon 5 Jun – Fri 9 Jun Week 16 Mon 27 Nov – Fri 1 Dec 

Week 17 Mon 12 Jun – Fri 16 Jun Week 17 Mon 4 Dec – Fri 8 Dec 

Week 18 Mon 19 Jun – Fri 23 Jun Week 18 Mon 11 Dec – Fri 15 Dec 
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Child & Adolescent Psychiatry Calendar 2023 

Semester 1 

Monday 13 February – Friday 16 June 2023 

Census Date: 13 March 2023 

CAP Enrolments Close: 13 March 2023 

Semester 2 

Monday 7 August – Friday 8 December 2023 

Census Date: 4 September 2023 

CAP Enrolments Close: 4 September 2023 

Week 1 Mon 13 Feb – Fri 17 Feb Week 1 Mon 7 Aug – Fri 11 Aug 

Week 2 Mon 20 Feb – Fri 24 Feb Week 2 Mon 14 Aug – Fri 18 Aug 

Week 3 Mon 27 Feb – Fri 3 Mar Week 3 Mon 21 Aug – Fri 25 Aug 

Week 4 Mon 6 Mar – Fri 10 Mar Week 4 Mon 28 Aug – Fri 1 Sep 

Week 5 Mon 13 Mar – Fri 17 Mar Week 5 Mon 4 Sep – Fri 8 Sep 

Week 6 Mon 20 Mar – Fri 24 Mar Week 6 Mon 11 Sep – Fri 15 Sep 

Week 7 Mon 27 Mar – Fri 31 Mar Week 7 Mon 18 Sep – Fri 22 Sep 

Week 8 Mon 3 Apr – Fri 7 Apr Mid-Semester 
Break: 

Mon 25 Sep – Fri 6 Oct 

Mid-Semester Break: Mon 10 Apr – Fri 21 Apr        Week 8 Mon 9 Oct – Fri 13 Oct 

Week 9 Mon 24 Apr – Fri 28 Apr Week 9: Mon 16 Oct – Fri 20 Oct 

Week 10 Mon 1 May – Fri 5 May Week 10 Mon 23 Oct – Fri 27 Oct 

Week 11 Mon 8 May – Fri 12 May Week 11 Mon 30 Oct – Fri 3 Nov 

Week 12 Mon 15 May – Fri 19 May Week 12 Mon 6 Nov – Fri 10 Nov 

Week 13 Mon 22 May – Fri 26 May Week 13 Mon 13 Nov – Fri 17 Nov 

Week 14 Mon 29 May – Fri 2 Jun Week 14 Mon 20 Nov – Fri 24 Nov 

Week 15 Mon 5 Jun – Fri 9 Jun Week 15 Mon 27 Nov – Fri 1 Dec 

Week 16 Mon 12 Jun – Fri 16 Jun Week 16 Mon 4 Dec – Fri 8 Dec 




